
Bus Schedule:  2019 - 2020
All Students must arrive at the scheduled stop five minutes prior to the bus arrival time.
Please refer to student handbook for School Bus expectations.

Mariemont Elementary Mariemont Elementary
Bus  5 Bus  13
Stop Location Stop Location

P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O
8:07 Elder & Southern 3:40 8:06 Hawthorne & Germania 3:35
8:08 Southern & Robert 3:41 8:07 Hathorne & Lonsdale 3:36
8:10 Grace & Southern 3:43 8:08 Hawthorne & Simpson 3:37
8:11 Grace & Meadowlark 3:44 8:09 Hawthorne & Carlton 3:38
8:15 Wooster & Spring 3:48 8:10 Carlton & Elder 3:39

8:11 Elder & Simpson 3:40
8:12 Elder & Lonsdale 3:41

Mariemont Elementary
Bus  4 Mariemont Elementary
Stop Location Bus  14

Stop Location
P/U Stop Location D/O P/U Stop Location D/O
8:02 3712 Watterson 3:33
8:03 Watterson & Hawthorne 3:34 8:00 710 Miami Run 3:32
8:04 3820 Watterson 3:35 8:02 Mariemont Landing Mailboxes 3:33
8:06 Bancroft & Warren 3:36 8:05 Williams Meadow 3:36
8:07 Bancroft & Simpson 3:37 NA 4166 Walton Creek 3:44
8:08 Simpson & Bedford 3:38 NA Elm & Beech 3:41
8:09 Murray & Watterson 3:39
8:10 3985 Germania 3:40 Mariemont Elementary
8:11 3978 Germania 3:41 Bus  08
8:12 Bancroft & South Whetzel 3:42 Stop Location
8:14 3907 Watterson 3:43 P/U Stop Location D/O
8:15 3705 Watterson 3:44 8:09 4166 Walton Creek NA

8:10 Elm & Beech NA


